Nombre

=

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

Fecha

Hora___

En mi dormitorio

Empareja las palabras.

el televisor

el lector dvd

el espejo

el equipo de sonido

bonito

la cama

la mesita

el disco compacto

grande

la pared

el estante

pequefio

el video

mismo

15.

16.

la cémoda

el despertador

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

la ldmpara
el armario
el dormitorio

propio

el cuadro

22,

23.
24,

la alfombra

importante

25.

feo

las cortinas

k. pretty

l. ugly

m. important

=

v. bedroom

W. same

X. small

¥. own



